
EASTING:                  GRID: NORTHING:                  

    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N

          

    

            

           

      

            DWG BY

                                   HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

26

CITY

OF

TOLEDO

5/10/94

NIESE

MONBOX

29

E

SR 120

LUCAS

CITY OF TOLEDO

29

7RT S9

721+77

| SR 120

| 
D

R
U

M
M

O
N

D
 R

D

| 
D

R
U

M
M

O
N

D
 R

D

SIGNAL POLE
CROSS ON SIGNAL POLE

CROSS ON

SIGNAL POLE
CROSS ON

SIGNAL POLE
CROSS ON

4
5
.5

6
'

6
2.

6
4
'

3
6
.3

6
'

69.39'

5/10/94
FD MONBOX
2/94, SWAILE
MONBOX
STA 185+50
RECORD:

3724 F






